HIGH PERFORMANCE VFD300 AC DRIVES
CHINA SHENZHEN
Service Address:ShenZhen VEIKONG Electric CO., Ltd.
Factory Address: D1, 4th Floor,, guang Hao Feng
Technology Park, hangcheng boulevard Xixiang , Bao'an
District, Shenzhen ,China
R&D Center: Jin yu cheng building A,Bu Long Rd
Bantian Town ,Longgang district Shenzhen City,China

5
184 92 370 356.5 189 -  7 8.8
VFD700-40T01500-PV
E
VFD700-40T01850-PV 238.
5
184 92 435.5 422 200.3 -  7 12.1
VFD700-40T02200-PV
E1
VFD700-40T03000E-PV
320 210 -  510 490 226 222.5 8 20
VFD700-40T03700E-PV
F
VFD700-40T04500E-PV 355.
5
221 -  573 552.5 315.5 310 10 40 VFD700-40T05500E-PV
VFD700-40T07500E-PV
G
VFD700-40T09000-PV 445.
6
340 170 725 701.5 355 349.5 10 63 VFD700-40T11000-PV
VFD700-40T13200-PV
Size Model Name
W
(mm

Model  reference
Model
Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Adaptable
Motor
KW HP
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
VFD300S-0R4GS2 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5
VFD300S-R75GS2 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75 1
VFD300S-1R5GS2 3.0 14 7.0 1.5 2
VFD300S-2R2GS2 4.0 23 9.6 2.2 3
Three-phase 380V-480V 50/60Hz
VFD300-R75GT4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
VFD300-1R5GT4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
VFD300-2R2GT4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
Application Industry
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data
VFD300
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data
Model
Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Adaptable
Motor
KW HP
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
VFD300S-0R4GS2 1 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5
VFD300S-R75GS2 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
VFD300S-1R5GS2 3 14 7 1.5 2
VFD300S-2R2GS2 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
VFD300-0R4GT2 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.4 0.5
VFD300-R75GT2 3 5 3.8 0.75 1
VFD300-1R5GT2 4 5.8 5.1 1.5 2
VFD300-2R2GT2 5.9 10.5 9 2.2 3
VFD300-3R7GT2 8.9 14.6 13 3.7 5
VFD300-5R5GT2 17 26 25 5.5 7.5
VFD300-7R5GT2 21 35 32 7.5 10
VFD300-011GT2 30 46.5 45 11 15
VFD300-015GT2 40 62 60 15 20
VFD300-018GT2 57 76 75 18.5 25
VFD300-022GT2 69 92 91 22 30
VFD300-030GT2 85 113 112 30 40
VFD300-037GT2 114 157 150 37 50
VFD300-045GT2 134 180 176 45 60
VFD300-055GT2 160 214 210 55 75
VFD300-075GT2 231 307 304 75 100
Three-phase 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
VFD300-R75GT4 - 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
VFD300-1R5GT4 - 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
VFD300-2R2GT4 - 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
VFD300-3R7GT4 - 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5
VFD300-5R5GT4 VFD300-5R5PT4 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
VFD300-7R5GT4 VFD300-7R5PT4 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
VFD300-011GT4 VFD300-011PT4 17 26 25 11 15
VFD300-015GT4 VFD300-015PT4 21 35 32 15 20
VFD300-018GT4 VFD300-018PT4 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
VFD300-022GT4 VFD300-022PT4 30 46.5 45 22 30
VFD300-030GT4 VFD300-030PT4 40 62 60 30 40
VFD300-037GT4 VFD300-037PT4 57 76 75 37 50
VFD300-045GT4 VFD300-045PT4 69 92 91 45 60
VFD300-055GT4 VFD300-055PT4 85 113 112 55 75
VFD300-075GT4 VFD300-075PT4 114 157 150 75 100
VFD300-090GT4 VFD300-090PT4 134 180 176 90 125
VFD300-110GT4 VFD300-110PT4 160 214 210 110 150
3
VFD300 AC DriveVFD300 AC Drive
Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz
VFD300-R75GT4 - 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
VFD300-1R5GT4 - 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
VFD300-2R2GT4 - 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
VFD300-3R7GT4 - 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5
VFD300-5R5GT4 VFD300-5R5PT4 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
VFD300-7R5GT4 VFD300-7R5PT4 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
VFD300-011GT4 VFD300-011PT4 17 26 25 11 15
VFD300-015GT4 VFD300-015PT4 21 35 32 15 20
VFD300-018GT4 VFD300-018PT4 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
VFD300-022GT4 VFD300-022PT4 30 46.5 45 22 30
VFD300-030GT4 VFD300-030PT4 40 62 60 30 40
VFD300-037GT4 VFD300-037PT4 57 76 75 37 50
VFD300-045GT4 VFD300-045PT4 69 92 91 45 60
VFD300-055GT4 VFD300-055PT4 85 113 112 55 75
VFD300-075GT4 VFD300-075PT4 114 157 150 75 100
VFD300-090GT4 VFD300-090PT4 134 180 176 90 125
VFD300-110GT4 VFD300-110PT4 160 214 210 110 150
VFD300-132GT4 VFD300-132PT4 192 256 253 132 175
VFD300-160GT4 VFD300-160PT4 231 307 304 160 210
VFD300-200GT4 VFD300-200PT4 250 385 377 200 260
VFD300-220GT4 VFD300-220PT4 280 430 426 220 300
VFD300-250GT4 VFD300-250PT4 355 468 465 250 350
VFD300-280GT4 VFD300-280PT4 396 525 520 280 370
VFD300-315GT4 VFD300-315PT4 445 590 585 315 420
VFD300-355GT4 VFD300-355PT4 500 665 650 355 470
VFD300-400GT4 VFD300-400PT4 565 785 725 400 530
VFD300-450GT4 VFD300-450PT4 630 883 820 450 600
VFD300-500GT4 VFD300-500PT4 710 1000 930 500 660
VFD300-560GT4 VFD300-560PT4 800 1120 1020 560 750
VFD Voltage and Power Rating Data
Torque limit and
control
(Excavator characteristics) It can limit the torque automatically